U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

Honorable Joseph N. Callaway Thursday, January 6, 2022

Current as of 1/5/2022 at 12:51 PM

Randy D. Doub United States Courthouse Greenville Courtroom (New) 2nd Floor Courtroom Brian Thomas Barefoot and 10:00 AM 21-00521-5-JNC Ch 11 Tonya Byrd Barefoot Danny Bradford Moving: for Brian Thomas Barefoot for Tonya Byrd Barefoot for Ryan Dyson Kirstin E. Gardner for Bankruptcy Administrator **Opposing:** Debtor or Plaintiff Attorney: Bradford Law Offices for Brian Thomas Barefoot Danny Bradford for Brian Thomas Barefoot **Continued Matter: Conditional Approval of Amended Disclosure Statement and Hearing on Amended Confirmaiton of Plan

(Stricken Shown)

Zoom Hearing

Matter will be scheduled by Zoom. An invitation to join the hearing will be

11:00 AM **21-01939-5-JNC** Irene C Haywood Ch 11

Moving: Danny Bradford Kirstin E. Gardner

Opposing:

Debtor or Plaintiff Attorney: Danny Bradford for Irene C Haywood

Matter: Conditional Approval of Second Amended Disclosure Statement and Hearing on Confirmation of Second Amended Plan

Greenville Courtroom (New)

1:00 PM	19-01230-5-JNC	CAH Acquisition Company 2, LLC
	Ch 11	
	Trustee: Waldrep	
Moving:	Thomas W. Waldr	ep Jr.
Opposing		
Debtor of	r Plaintiff Attorney:	Spilman Thomas & Battle, PLLC for CAH Acquisition Company 2, LLC
		Rayford K. Adams for CAH Acquisition Company 2, LLC
	**Hearing Res	cheduled
Mattan	Objection to Claim	Number 21 of Labotta Country Vangag

Matter: Objection to Claim Number 21 of Labette County, Kansas

Zoom Hearing	Matter will be scheduled by Zoom. An invitation to join the hearing will be
1:00 PM 19-01230-5-JNC	CAH Acquisition Company 2, LLC
Ch 11	
Trustee: Waldrep	
Moving: Thomas W. Wale	drep Jr.
Opposing: William H. Kro	ll for Labette County, Kansas
Debtor or Plaintiff Attorne	y: Spilman Thomas & Battle, PLLC for CAH Acquisition Company 2, LLC
	Rayford K. Adams for CAH Acquisition Company 2, LLC
**Motion With	ndrawn
Matter: Objection to Clai	m Number 21 of Labette County, Kansas

Comment William H. Kroll for Labette County, Kansas